Keysight Technologies
E4980A Precision LCR Meter
20 Hz to 2 MHz
An industry standard
LCR meter
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444

07 | Keysight | E4980A Precision LCR Meter – Brochure
Ordering Information
Interface related options (select two of three options below)2
Power/DC bias related options (select one of two options below)
E4980A Precision LCR Meter, 20 Hz to
2 MHz (ultimate accuracy
and speed)
E4980A-005 Entry Model Precision LCR Meter,
20 Hz to 2 MHz (same accuracy,
less speed )
Power and DC bias enhancement option
E4980A-001 Power and DC bias enhancement
DCR measurement option (mandatory)
E4980A-200  DCR measurement
Interface options
E4980A-710 No interface
E4980A-201 Handler interface
E4980A-301 Scanner interface
Additional options
E4980A-ABA Add hardcopy user's guide
(English)
E4980A-ABJ Add hardcopy users guide
(Japanese)
E4980A-1A7 Add ISO 17025 compliant
calibration
E4980A-1CM1 Add rack mount kit
Web Resources
Visit our E4980A Web site for additional product information and literature.
LCR meters & Impedance Measurement Products